Individual Best Times (All Time)

Masha Aleksandrov - (1435746) - Harrogate District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:34.53
1:35.17
1:36.00
1:41.04
1:42.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:35.17
1:36.00
1:34.53
1:41.04
1:42.98

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

287
281
274
235
222

WA Pts

281
274
287
235
222

Round

I I T T

Round

H
H

Date

08/03/20
24/10/21
12/06/21
16/06/19
30/03/19

Date

24/10/21
12/06/21
08/03/20
16/06/19
30/03/19

Meet
York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet
Harrogate District
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet

Meet
Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet
Harrogate District
York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet

Venue

Leeds
Middlesbrough
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate

Harrogate

Venue

Middlesbrough
Harrogate Hydro
Leeds
Harrogate

Harrogate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3

Club Swam Under Level
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



