Page 1/1

## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Masha Aleksandrov - (1435746) - Harrogate District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:34.53	287		08/03/20	York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020	Leeds	Harrogate	3
1:35.17	281	Н	24/10/21	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	2
1:36.00	274	Н	12/06/21	Harrogate District	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
1:41.04	235	Н	16/06/19	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:42.98	222	Н	30/03/19	Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:35.17	281	Н	24/10/21	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2021 Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	2
1:36.00	274	Н	12/06/21	Harrogate District	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
1:34.53	287		08/03/20	York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020	Leeds	Harrogate	3
1:41.04	235	Н	16/06/19	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:42.98	222	Н	30/03/19	Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3